Catarinense de Velocross - 4@ etapa
VX3 Nacional Lages 1,200 Km ..;.;.
Prova 22/5/2011 13:40. . . .

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:02:45

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(3) MAYSA PIANEZER 2 1:37.547 +3.042 14:04:37.205
(24) ANTONIO PATO CORREA 1 14:02:56.877 3 1:36.836 +2.331 14:06:14.041
T 14:02.56.014 2 1:23.274 +5.134 14:04:20.151 4 1:36.597 +2.092 14:07:50.638
2 1:14.619 14:04:10.633 3 1:19.154 +1.014 14:05:39.305 5 1:36.335 +1.830 14:09:26.973
3 1:15.982 +1.363 14:05:26.615 4 1:19.328 +1.188 14:06:58.633 6 1:38.147 +3.642 14:11:05.120
4 1:16.000 +1.381 14:06:42.615 5 1:18.319 +0.179 14:08:16.952 7 1:35.716 +1.211 14:12:40.836
5 1:16.519 +1.900  14:07:59.134 6 1:18.157 +0.017  14:09:35.109 8 1:34.505 14:14:15.341
6 1:17.779 +3.160 14:09:16.913 7 1:18.766 +0.626 14:10:53.875 9 1:35.096 +0.591 14:15:50.437
7 1:16.672 +2.053 14:10:33.585 8 1:18.140 14:12:12.015
8 1:16.829 +2.210 14:11:50.414 9 1:19.025 +0.885 14:13:31.040 (637) CARLOS ROBERTO BRANCO PEREIRA
9 1:15.746 +1.127 14:13:06.160 10 1:18.558 +0.418 14:14:49.598 1 14:02:58.935
10 1:16.110 +1.491 14:14:22.270 11 1:18.909 +0.769 14:16:08.507 2 1:17.931 14:04:16.866
1 1:17.551 +2.932 14:15:39.821
(45) LORIVAL GNEWUCH
(8) ADEMAR WERNER BOETTCHER 1 14:02:55.999
1 14:02:55.164 2 1:20.667 +3.483 14:04:16.666
2 1:14.939 14:04:10.103 3 1:21.927 +4.743 14:05:38.593
3 1:15.693 +0.754 14:05:25.796 4 1:18.861 +1.677 14:06:57.454
4 1:15.951 +1.012 14:06:41.747 5 1:18.370 +1.186 14:08:15.824
5 1:17.206 +2.267 14:07:58.953 6 1:18.247 +1.063 14:09:34.071
6 1:18.518 +3.579 14:09:17.471 7 1:18.382 +1.198 14:10:52.453
7 1:17.113 +2.174 14:10:34.584 8 1:17.184 14:12:09.637
8 1:16.998 +2.059 14:11:51.582 9 1:17.823 +0.639 14:13:27.460
9 1:15.679 +0.740 14:13:07.261 10 1:17.599 +0.415 14:14:45.059
10 1:18.437 +3.498 14:14:25.698 11 1:50.393 +33.209 14:16:35.452
1 1:24.449 +9.510 14:15:50.147
(88) CARLOS ANTONIO PATERNO
(17) ADEMIR KUHNEN 1 14:02:56.730
1 14:02:56.294 2 1:23.515 +2.608 14:04:20.245
2 1:15.307 +0.555 14:04:11.601 3 1:22.134 +1.227 14:05:42.379
3 1:15.656 +0.904 14:05:27.257 4 1:21.390 +0.483 14:07:03.769
4 1:14.752 14:06:42.009 5 1:20.997 +0.090 14:08:24.766
5 1:16.042 +1.290 14:07:58.051 6 1:21.488 +0.581 14:09:46.254
6 1:18.413 +3.661 14:09:16.464 7 1:22.097 +1.190 14:11:08.351
7 1:16.161 +1.409 14:10:32.625 8 1:24.867 +3.960 14:12:33.218
8 1:34.135 +19.383 14:12:06.760 9 1:21.633 +0.726 14:13:54.851
9 1:18.985 +4.233 14:13:25.745 10 1:20.907 14:15:15.758
10 1:16.731 +1.979 14:14:42.476 11 1:21.313 +0.406 14:16:37.071
1 1:17.774 +3.022 14:16:00.250
(108) IVANILDO FRANCISCO ABI
(115) GILSON ASSINI 1 14:02:59.242
1 14:02:57.086 2 1:24.353 +3.314 14:04:23.595
2 1:18.984 +2.405 14:04:16.070 3 1:21.593 +0.554 14:05:45.188
3 1:19.410 +2.831 14:05:35.480 4 1:21.078 +0.039 14:07:06.266
4 1:19.284 +2.705 14:06:54.764 5 1:21.527 +0.488 14:08:27.793
5 1:18.502 +1.923 14:08:13.266 6 1:22.422 +1.383 14:09:50.215
6 1:19.238 +2.659 14:09:32.504 7 1:22.008 +0.969 14:11:12.223
7 1:18.801 +2.222 14:10:51.305 8 1:22.553 +1.514 14:12:34.776
8 1:17.763 +1.184 14:12:09.068 9 1:21.304 +0.265 14:13:56.080
9 1:17.589 +1.010 14:13:26.657 10 1:21.566 +0.527 14:15:17.646
10 1:16.579 14:14:43.236 1 1:21.039 14:16:38.685
1 1:17.566 +0.987 14:16:00.802
(111) AMAURI MARINHO
(333) MARCELO HAMANN 1 14:02:58.285
1 14:02:59.130 2 1:25.157 +0.194 14:04:23.442
2 1:20.476 +3.156 14:04:19.606 3 1:25.106 +0.143 14:05:48.548
3 1:21.436 +4.116 14:05:41.042 4 1:24.963 14:07:13.511
4 1:18.749 +1.429 14:06:59.791 5 1:25.779 +0.816 14:08:39.290
5 1:18.382 +1.062 14:08:18.173 6 1:26.333 +1.370 14:10:05.623
6 1:17.751 +0.431 14:09:35.924 7 1:25.428 +0.465 14:11:31.051
7 1:18.948 +1.628 14:10:54.872 8 1:25.659 +0.696 14:12:56.710
8 1:19.541 +2.221 14:12:14.413 9 1:25.503 +0.540 14:14:22.213
9 1:17.320 14:13:31.733 10 1:28.604 +3.641 14:15:50.817
10 1:17.429 +0.109 14:14:49.162
1 1:18.298 +0.978 14:16:07.460 (63) KARIANE LOVATEL BRANCO
1 14:02:59.658
Orbits
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